Residential
Minimum/Vacant
In City

In City with Additional Cart

In City with Additional Cart
Curbside Cart Fee
Out of City

Out of City with Additional Cart

Out of City with Additional Cart
Apartment in City

Commercial
Shared Dumpster

2 yard - 1 Pickup per Week Dumpster
2 yard - 2 Pickups per Week Dumpster
2 yard - 3 Pickups per Week Dumpster
2 yard - 4 Pickups per Week Dumpster
2 yard - 5 Pickups per Week Dumpster
4 yard - 1 Pickup per Week Dumpster
4 yard - 2 Pickups per Week Dumpster
4 yard - 3 Pickups per Week Dumpster
4 yard - 4 Pickups per Week Dumpster
4 yard - 5 Pickups per Week Dumpster
6 Yard - 1 Pickup per Week Dumpster
6 Yard - 2 Pickups per Week Dumpster
6 Yard - 3 Pickups per Week Dumpster
6 Yard - 4 Pickups per Week Dumpster
6 Yard - 5 Pickups per Week Dumpster
8 Yard - 1 Pickup per Week Dumpster
8 Yard - 2 Pickups per Week Dumpster
8 Yard - 3 Pickups per Week Dumpster
8 Yard - 4 Pickups per Week Dumpster
8 Yard - 5 Pickups per Week Dumpster

30 Yard - 1 Pickup per Week Rolloff

30 Yard - 2 Pickups per Week Rolloff

WCBOE/Admin Bldg
WCBOE/Elem Schools
WCBOE/High School

2025 Fee
19.85
33.97

16.99
50.97
97.29
35.96

16.85
52.81
20.07

52.41
52.41
82.11
125.79
165.97
206.15
78.62
162.47
242.84
323.20
405.31
118.80
237.60
358.14
476.94
595.74
158.98
314.47
471.70
630.68
787.92
405.31
719.78

272.67
545.33
818.00



